
Agency/Town  Area 

2023-24 

QTYS LAST 

YEAR'S 

QTYS FOR 

REFERENCE 

ENTER 2024-

2025 

TONNAGE 

QTYS Agency Contact Name Agency Contact phone

Avon 1 3000 3000 Paul Welsh 860-673-6151

Canton 1 1400 1,400 Thomas Richardson 860-693-7863

Farmington 1 2,000 2000 Jim Ruzbasan 860-675-2551

Simsbury 1 2,000 2000 Kevin Clemens 860-658-3222

Suffield 1 2,200 2200 Chris Matejek 860-668-3890

Granby 1 1,600 1,400 Chris Faria 860-653-8960

1

ENTER TOWN NAME 1

Area Total 1 12200 12000

Bloomfield 2 1000 1000 Nancy Haynes 860-769-3534

Coventry 2 1500 1500 Bill Watkins 860-742-6588

East Hartford 2 3000 3000 Allyn Tarbell 860-291-7367

Andover 2 800 800 Jay Tuttle 860-209-8363

Vernon 2 3500 3000 Dwight Ryniewicz 860-870-3500

Hartford 2 5000 7000 Mark Fontaine 860-757-4981

Manchester 2 4000 4000 Keith Volkert 860-647-3244

Somers 2 1500 800 Todd Rolland 860-763-8238

South Windsor BOE 2 Karen Dallaire 860-291-1222

Tolland 2 2500 2500 Tammy Gessay 860-871-3696

West Hartford 2 5000 5000 Keith Larson 860-561-8108

Windsor 2 1400 1400 Mark Goossens 860-285-1855

South Windsor PW 2 2000 1500 Marco Mucciacciaro 860-648-6366

Stafford PW 2 2000 2500 CJ Langlois 860-810-7017

Ellington DPW 2 2000 1500 Tom Modzelewski 860-500-8208

Union DPW 2 175 175 David Eaton 860-684-4706

ENTER TOWN NAME 2

ENTER TOWN NAME 2

Area Total 2 35375 35675



Columbia 3 500 500 Beth Lunt 860 228-4270

East Hampton 3 2000 2000 Matthew Walsh 860-267-4747

Groton 3 Greg Hanover 860-448-4089

Haddam 3 2000 2000 Chris Corsa 860-345-2110

New London 3 2000 2000 Brian Sear 860-447-5250

Hebron 3 1200 1,200 Paul J. Forrest 860-228-2871

Mansfield 3 2000 2000 John Carrington 860-429-3332

Preston 3 400 500 Jim Corley 860-886-7220

Norwich 3 2200 2200 Roy Predmore 860-823-3799

Waterford 3 2000 2000 Sandy Kenniston 860-444-5864

Windham  3 1500 1500 Kathy Worcester 860-465-3090

Chaplin 3 400 400 David Stone 860-455-0030

City of Groton 3 500 400 Steve Biekert 860-446-4173

East Lyme 3 1800 1000 Joe Bragaw 860-215-6658

Ledyard 3 1000 1000 Steve Masalin 860-464-3238

Stonington 3 1500 1500 Tom Curioso 860-373-8995

Griswold 3 500 500 Todd Babbitt 860-213-1522

ENTER TOWN NAME 3

ENTER TOWN NAME 3

Area Total 3 21500 20700

Bethlehem 4 1000 1000 Andrew Lyle 203-266-7448

Beacon Falls 4 1200 1200 Rob Pruzinsky 203-751-5288

Danbury 4 6000 6000 Chick Volpe 203-797-4571

Southbury 4 2000 Jerry Lukowski 203-262-0622

Bridgewater 4 1000 1000 Brian Sullivan 860-350-5944

New Fairfield 4 950 950 Russ Loudon 203-312-5629

Newtown 4 2800 2800 Fred Hurley 203-270-4300

Plymouth 4 0 charles wiegert 860-585-4030

Prospect 4 0 800 Mayor Bob 203-758-4465

Thomaston 4 2000 1500 Glenn Clark 860-601-5633

Woodbury 4 1700 1700 Marge Warner 203-263-3633

Middlebury 4 2000 2000 Daniel Norton 203-577-4170

Ridgefield 4 6000 4200 Jake Muller 203-431-2748

New Milford 4 5000 5000 Michael Boucher 860-355-6045



Suffield 4 2200 2000 Lee Corbert 860-668-3280

Area Total 4 31850 32150

Cheshire 5 2000 1,600 Mark Cunningham 203-271-6650

Durham 5 1400 1400 Beth Moncata 860-349-9366

Glastonbury 5 6000 6000 Charles Mahan 860-652-7754

New Britain 5 2000 Jack Pieper 860-826-3402 

Berlin 5 2000 2,000 James Horbal 860-828-7069

Wethersfield 5 2000 2000 Heather Vargas 860-721-2846

Rocky Hill 5 2000 2,000 Joe Lentini 860-258-2766

Southington 5 5600 5600 Gabe Calandra 860-276-9430

Wolcott 5 2000 2000 Maurice McCarthy 203 879-8140

Cromwell 5 1500 1500 Lou Spina 860-632-3420

Newington 5 2000 2000 Robert Hillman 860-667-5810

Plainville 5 400 400 Andy Cirioli 860-793-0221 ext.8702

ENTER TOWN NAME 5

ENTER TOWN NAME 5

Area Total 5 26900 28500

Milford 6 2000 2000 Fred Bialka 203-783-3225

New Canaan 6 3000 3000 Mose Saccary 203-594-3704

New Haven 6 2500 Mark DeCola 203-671-6922

North Haven 6 2100 1400 Mike Maturo 203.239.5321 Ext.410

Westport 6 Scott Sullivan 203-341-5085

BRIDGEPORT 6 5000 5000 Luis Burgos 203-576-7130

Weston 6 900 900 John Conte 203-222-2662

Meriden 6 100 100 John Lawlor 203.630.4022

Hamden 6 3000 2500 Philip Goodwin 203-287-7111

ENTER TOWN NAME 6

ENTER TOWN NAME 6

Area Total 6 16100 17400







Agency Contact email

pwelsh@avonct.gov

rmartin@townofcantonct.org

ruzbasanj@farmington-ct.org

kclemens@simsbury-ct.gov

cmatejek@suffieldct.gov

cfaria@granby-ct.gov 

nhaynes@bloomfieldct.org 

wwatkins@coventryct.org

atarbell@easthartfordct.gov

publicworks@andoverct.org

dryniewicz@vernon-ct.gov

fontm003@hartford.gov

kvolkert@manchesterct.gov

trolland@somersct.gov

kdallaire@swindsor.k12.ct.us

tgessay@tollandct.gov

keith.larson@westhartfordct.gov

goossens@townofwindsorct.com

marco.mucciacciaro@southwindsor-ct.gov

clanglois@staffordct.org

thmodzelewski@ellington-ct.gov

publicworks@unionconnecticut.org

mailto:pwelsh@avonct.gov
mailto:cmatejek@suffieldct.gov
mailto:cfaria@granby-ct.gov
mailto:nhaynes@bloomfieldct.org
mailto:atarbell@easthartfordct.gov
mailto:publicworks@andoverct.org
mailto:dryniewicz@vernon-ct.gov
mailto:kvolkert@manchesterct.gov
mailto:tgessay@tollandct.gov
mailto:goossens@townofwindsorct.com
mailto:marco.mucciacciaro@southwindsor-ct.gov
mailto:clanglois@staffordct.org
mailto:thmodzelewski@ellington-ct.gov
mailto:publicworks@unionconnecticut.org


elunt@columbiact.org

mwalsh@easthamptonct.gov

ghanover@groton-ct.gov

publicworks@haddam.org

bsear@newlondonct.org

Pforrest@Hebronct.com

carringtonjc@mansfieldct.org

jcorley@preston-ct.org

RPredmore@CityofNorwich.org

skenniston@waterfordct.org

publicworks@windhamct.com

dpw@chaplinct.org

highway@cityofgroton-ct.gov

jbragaw@eltownhall.com

pwd@ledyardct.org

tcurioso@stonington-ct.gov

pwd@griswold-ct.org

alyle@bethlehemct.org

rpruzinsky@beaconfallsct.org

c.volpe@danbury-ct.gov

publicworks@southbury-ct.gov

briansullivan1211@gmail.com

rloudon@newfairfield.org

fred.hurley@newtown-ct.gov

cwiegert@plymouthct.us

publicworks@thomastonct.org

pworks@woodburyct.org

dnorton@middlebury-ct.org

highway@ridgefieldct.org

mboucher@newmilford.org

mailto:Pforrest@Hebronct.com
mailto:RPredmore@CityofNorwich.org
mailto:dpw@chaplinct.org
mailto:highway@cityofgroton-ct.gov
mailto:jbragaw@eltownhall.com
mailto:pwd@ledyardct.org
mailto:tcurioso@stonington-ct.gov
mailto:pwd@griswold-ct.org
mailto:alyle@bethlehemct.org
mailto:publicworks@southbury-ct.gov
mailto:briansullivan1211@gmail.com
mailto:fred.hurley@newtown-ct.gov
mailto:publicworks@thomastonct.org
mailto:pworks@woodburyct.org
mailto:dnorton@middlebury-ct.org
mailto:highway@ridgefieldct.org
mailto:mboucher@newmilford.org


lcorbert@suffieldct.gov

mcunningham@cheshirect.org

bmoncata@townofdurhamct.org

charles.mahan@glastonbury-ct.org

jpieper@newbritainct.gov 

jhorbal@berlinct.gov

heather.vargas@wethersfieldct.gov

jlentini@rockyhillct.gov

calandrag@southington.org

mmccarthy@wolcottct.org

lspina@cromwellct.com

rhillman@newingtonct.gov

cirioli@plainville-ct.gov

fbialka@milfordct.gov

mose.saccary@newcanaanct.gov

mdecola@newhavenct.gov

maturo.michael@northhaven-ct.gov

ssullivan@westportct.gov

luis.burgos@bridgeportct.gov

jconte@westonct.gov

jlawlor@meridenct.gov

pgoodwin@hamden.com

mailto:lcorbert@suffieldct.gov
mailto:jhorbal@berlinct.gov
mailto:heather.vargas@wethersfieldct.gov
mailto:lspina@cromwellct.com
mailto:rhillman@newingtonct.gov
mailto:cirioli@plainville-ct.gov
mailto:maturo.michael@northhaven-ct.gov
mailto:luis.burgos@bridgeportct.gov
mailto:jconte@westonct.gov
mailto:jlawlor@meridenct.gov
mailto:pgoodwin@hamden.com



























































































